SAN-MARIE STAGE SCHOOL - FEES

Fees run from August 2023 - 2024 (first payment 1st August 202) 12 instalments, 1 month in advance

Day

Monday

Tuesday Acro

Tuesday

Perform

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Session Length

30 minutes
45 minutes
60 minutes
45 minutes

Acro Show Group

45 minutes - Reception

45 minutes - Year 1+

60 minutes - Year 4+

60 minutes - Adult Perform
60 minutes - Adult Tap

75 minutes - Select A & B

60 minutes
Group A
Group B, C, D,
Show Group
Display Group
Additional Group
30 minutes
45 minutes
Show Group
30 minutes
60 minutes
75 minutes

Show Group

Fees Per Session
including VAT

5.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

8.00

7.00

7.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

6.00

7.50

9.00

11.00

2.50

5.00

1.00

5.50

6.50

2.50

5.50

7.50

8.00

2.50

Total session from
04/09/23 -
19/07/24

38

38

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

37

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Total Fees Single
Payment

209.00

247.00

285.00

253.50

312.00

273.00

292.50

351.00

351.00

314.50

234.00

292.50

351.00

429.00

97.50

195.00

39.00

209.00

247.00

95.00

209.00

285.00

304.00

95.00

Divided By

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Monthly Payment

£ 17.42
£ 20.58
£ 23.75
£ 21.13
£ 26.00
£ 22.75
£ 24.38
£ 29.25
£ 29.25
£ 26.21
£ 19.50
£ 24.38
£ 29.25
£ 35.75
£ 8.13
£ 16.25
£ 3.25
£ 17.42
£ 20.58
£ 7.92
£ 17.41
£ 23.75
£ 25.33
£ 7.92



